-1.00 1 -1500.007458638  1,500.0051  0.00MENS CARGO  THE FTFBM  2703  1,699.00

1.00 2  1003.5082012XXL  1,115.0051  111.50MENS LOWER  DESI FACROTY SK  1,115.00

1.00 3  765.0082011XXL  850.0051  85.00MENS LOWER  DESI FACTORY HO  850.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

268.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

196.50  268.50Total  266.00